| |

Members (Pf The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 35687 °

MLA Name: ‘vvfl',hr;gneus,s',-Léurie VI}AﬂEﬁ@OQO +  Claim Date: December 16, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel :

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislati\ée Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Caucus Meeting & o;ther

Date Expenses ‘ Amount

¥

December 16,2015 = 142(km) - $74.10
Drove from home to Victoria |

December 16, 2015 142(km) | $74.10
Drove back home from Victori’a
December 16, 2015 Breakfast &‘ Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
December 16, 2015 Ferry | $71.50’)’
December 16, 2015 Ferry $71.504"
Total Payable $330.70

Date 06 Jan 2016 Signat

|
ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY |
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date l / &O/ “C L Signature -

Spending Authority Signature




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2015/12/16
Tsawgassen
)
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi §5.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
******ﬁ**** )
005/01-6622
0018070820
Approved: 111651
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 16 Dec

PURCHASE
/&BCFerri%-s

2015/12/16 |
Swarq% Bay
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 55J40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard .50
VW W W W W W W W W
005/01-66223093
0018073230
Approved: 222344

CHANGE DUE 0.00




Claim Number:
MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Chilliwack
Meetings

Travel From:
Trip Details:

35908
Thrgness, Laurie VM150080
Chilliwack - Hope

Members Of The Legislative Assembly
Travel Claim Form

MLA Travel

: Claim Date:

Travel To:

February _0‘1 ;

~
~

L -
re g

Vancouver PVO

2015 -}

Page: 1

I~

Date

Expenses

Amount

 January 27,2015

154(km)

Drove from Chilliwack to Coquitiam for meeting (return)

January 28, 2015

152(km)

Drove from Chilliwack to Caucus meeting in Coquitlam (return)

February 01, 2015

Drove from Chilliwack to PVO (return)

January 27, 2015

TREO Chilliwack to Coquitlam (return)

January 28, 2015

TREO Chilliwack to Coquitlam (return)

February 01, 2015

198(km)

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

TREO Chilliwack to PVO via Port Mann (return)

~ February 01,2015 __: _Parkin

Date 11 Feb 2016

$80.08
$79.04
$102.96

$6.30 >

>

$6.30 ¥

$23.00°%

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

Total Payable

p¢ paid is correct, and is

in accordance

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code

Account Code

STOB Code

Amount



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 35908

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: February 01, 2015
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

owe_ Q) 14/16 _—

Spending



Feb 01, 2016| Port Mann Eastbound 190100DFF5F = Small Vehicle $3aS

Feb 01, 2016 Port Mann Westbound 190100DFF5F small Vehicle $3.15 —
Jan 28, 2016 | N Golden Ears Southbound 190100DFF5F GEB - Cars $3.10
Jan 28, 2016- Golden Ears Northbound 190100DFF5F GEB-Cars  $3.10 7
jan 27, 2016 || N Port Mann Eastbound 190100DFF5F small Vehicle $3.15 -

. 7
Janz27,; 2016 llf -~ PortmMann  Westbound  IS0100DFF5F  Small Vehicle — T 3315



\ . B "x

Ticket Nurber:
Transaction Nuficer:

Rate: \
, Parkiru;\FeeN

2
02/01/2016

02/01/2016
12117 .
34748 |
|
$23.00

1

-Tota| Fee:

Fee Paid;

*

for visting

| Y

$23.00
T@.m

186214




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
‘ -
Travel Claim Form

|
Claim Number: 35930 |
MLA Name:  Thipfigss, Laurie VNI150080 Claim Date:  February 08, 2015

i
i
i
I
I
|

Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Session
|
Date f Expenses Amount
|
February 08,2015 = 142(km) $74.10
Chilliwack to Victoria
‘February 11, 2015 142(km) $74.10
~ 7 7 Victoria to Chilliwack
!
February 08, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria ) $36.00
February 08,2015 Ferry - $71.50

Tsawwasseq to Swartz Bay

February 09, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria . . ‘ $39.50
February 10, 2015 | Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria | $48.50
February 11, 2015 ‘ Ferry $145.00°

Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen (priority loading)

February 11, 2015 | Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria . $48.50

Date 17 Feb 2016

. . \
with appropriate statute or other authority for paymer

\
ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY l
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date C9\/ \ﬁ / /é Signature

Spending Authority Signature



PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2016/0é/08

Tsaw%%SSen

swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY

20' Undersize Vehi
i Adult ‘

Fuel Rebéte

55.40
16.90

0.80-

71.50

Total
71.50

MasterCard,

WV Yo W W WKW W ! s
005/01-66223133
0018613780
Approved: 172432

CHANGE DUE' 0.00

08 Feb 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/02/11
Swartz
T To Bay
sawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20’ Undersize Vehi
1 Adult ohi fg'gg
1 Priority Loadi  73.50
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total
145,00
Nestercerd o 5 *°
005/01-66223
2018642800 099
pproved: 213
CHANGE DUE 254 0.00




Claim Number: 36
MLA Name: - Th
Constituency: = Chi
Type Of Trip: M

Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Me

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

oness, Laurie VM150080  Claim Date:  February 14, 2016
liwack - Hope '

Travel

ber of Legislative Asser"nbly %

T

Travel From: Chilliwack | Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:  Segsion E
Date Expenses | Amount
“February 14,2016 | 142(km) $74.10
Chilliwack to Victoria
\’\-*February 18, 2016 : 142(km) $74.10
Victoria to Chilliwack
February 14, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00 /
February 14, 2016 Ferry $71.50 4
Tsawwassern) to Swariz Bay ‘
February 15, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
February 16, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
February 17, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00 /
February 18, 2016 Ferry I $145.00
Swartz Bay fo Tsawwassen
February 18, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria : A © $48.50

Date 22 Feb 2016;

Total Payable $589.20

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is jn accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

' ACCOUNTS OFF

Organization Code

ICE USE ONLY |
Account Code | STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 36001

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: February 14, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

I
pwe 2/ 116 s

Spending Authority Signature



PURCHASE PURCHASE
] ~~BCFerries
~BCFerries |

2016/02/14 2016/02/18
Tsawyassen Swartz Bay
[+
Swartz Ba Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY Y AUTH ONLY
) ; ; 1 Priority Loadi 73.50
20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40 ;
20’ Undersize Vehi 55,40
1 Adult ‘6'3° 1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.§0- Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.%0
Total 145.00
MasterCard 8)7‘-50 MasterCard s145.00
KRR K KKK KRR ®
gg?égéégggza‘s‘ 005/01 - 66223094
Approved: 172339 20187”?0212551
CHANGE DUE 0.¢0 AR
' CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 14 Feb 2016 SWB 18 Fob 2016 a

91778
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET




Date

|
01 Mar 2016]:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 36085
MLA Name: Thrioness, Laurie VM150080 ’ Claim Date: February 21, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip: :
Prepared By: t
Claimant Type: M‘e nber of Legislative Assembly
Travel From:  Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Segsion
Date " Expenses Amount
“February 21,2016 )|  142(km) $74.10
Chilliwack tg Victoria
" ‘Fébruary 25,2016 ‘| 142(km) $74.10
Victoria to Chilliwack
February 21,2016 ||  Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
February 21, 2016 Ferry , $71.5
February 22, 2016 | Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
February 23, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria FEDL 4 $61.00
February 24, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
February 25, 2016 Ferry $145.00/\'
Priority Loa‘ ing
February 25, 2016 | MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable

$610.70

3i

_1.41

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code

Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date (’2{&2

1>

Signature

l

Spending Auth




PURCHASE PURCHASE
~#CFerries  ~pCFerries

2Q916/02/25 2016/02/21
Swar Tsawwassen
T tl% Bay .I;I'o
awwassen Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Veh 20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 At 1§50 1 Adult 16.90
73.50 Fuel Rebate 0.80-
0.80-
Total 71.50
143.00 5?253229252’-)7‘ 50
y o 005/01 - 662
0018732820
{ Approved: 170429
Appr‘qv ed: 212645 CHANGE DUE 0.00
CHANGF' DUE 0.00

2052
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

FHUE OF TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Cilaim Form
Claim Number: 36§08 - |
MLA Name: - B Thipness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: February 28, 2016
Constituency: Chlliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly ‘
Travel From: Chllliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: i l
Date Expenses | - H Aniount
February 28,2016 [ 142(km) C $74.10
March 03, 2016 . 142(km) $74.10
February 28, 2016 Dinner Only - Victaria $36.00
February 28, 2016 Ferry $71.5
February 29, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch|Only-Victoria $39.50
March 01, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria . $61.00
March 02, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria : | $61.00
March 03, 2016 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria ; | $48.50
March 03, 2016 Ferry $145.oe/r
Total Payable 1 $610.70
|
Date 14 Mar 2019 Signature
ce.
with appropriate statute or othgr authority for payment
ACCOUNTS OFHICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date g/’\g/l/{Q

Sigﬁmture




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/03/03
ESVVEi]?t%Z 136131
°
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
1 Priority Loadi 73.50
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 145.00
MasterCard 145.00
*iw*t***w** )
005/01-6622
0018715490
Approved: 212712
CHANGE DUE 0.00

PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2016/02/28
Tsawm{%ssen
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 5$5.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
**ﬁ**l’**w** )
005/01-6622
0018810600
Approved: 171232
CHANGE DUE 0.00

—_—_— . _



’

;{

Date g/ f({//

Members Of Th ! Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel (T‘Iaim Form
Claim Number: 36§10 ’ . :
MLA Name:  ~Th oness, Laurie VM1500§0» Claim Date:  March 06, 2016
Constituency: CHjlliwack - Hope ‘
Type Of Trip:  MUA Travel
Prepared By: :
Claimant Type: Mgmber of Legislative Asse;mbly
Travel From: Chlliwack ! Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Session + attended 13th Annual Fraser Valley Cultural Diversity Awards.

Date Expenses Amount
Marchi04, 206, | 48km) ’ B $24.96
Drove from|| home to Abbotsford Ramada and back for Cultural ‘

Diversity Avjards. ‘

* March 08, 2016 142(km) $74.10
March 10, 2016 7 142(km) $74.10
March 06, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria | $36.00
March 06, 2016 Ferry - $71.5
March 07, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
March 08, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
March 09, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch| Only-Victoria $39.5g)/
March 10, 2016 Ferry $145.0
March 10, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $614.16
Date 14 Mar 201§ Signature
ACCOUNTS OFHICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Signature

thority Siénature
|




PURCHASE ~ PURCHASE
ABCFerries | CFerries

l . 16/03/10°
| Tsawvggssen To
' sawwassen
Swartz Ba T
AUTH ONLY oY AUTH ONLY
, ) 1 Priority Loadi 73.50
fo Undersize Vehi 55.40 20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
Adult 16.90 1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80- Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71, 145.00
MasterCard 71.:8 ;:::irCard 145.00,
t*w****t***—) u*w**wt**u:-) .
005/01-6622 005/01-6622
2018802200 0018925180
pproved: 172734 d: 212730
CHANGE DUE 0.00 éﬁﬁﬁg‘éeoue 0.00

SWB 10 Mar 2016“

TSA 06 Mar 2016




Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: . 36319 °

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date:
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip:

Accompanying Person Travel
proparca y: [N

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Page: 1

March 06, 2016

Travel From: Hope Travel To: Vlctona
Trip Details: ,5 ( . 6@0
Date Expenses Amount
March06, 2016 54(km) $28.08
March 08, 2016 54(km) $28.08
March 06, 2016 Accommodation Expenses $232.30/
March 06, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
March 07, 2016 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
March 08, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
Total Payable $408.96
Date ___ 22 Mar 2016 Signature @ oyf%kg/d_é,(
Tl'(roness, Laurie VM150080
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment
Date 22 Mar 2016 Signature

Accompanying Person (CA

certified that the amount to be ﬁpat IS correct, and 1s in accordance

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code

vue G 3B/

Signature

Amount




INFORMATION INVOICE

' Room No.
ana Arrival : 03-06-16
Departure : 03-08-16
Page No. :1ofl
Membership No : : Conf. No. :
A/R Number ; Folio No. :
Group Code NN g —
Company Name : BC Government Caucus HS
Date Posting Charges Credits
' CAD CAD

03-06-16 Room Revenue 100.00
03-06-16  Room Destination Fee : 1.00
03-06-16 Room GST Tax 5.05
03-06-16  Room PST Tax 10.10
03-07-16  Room Revenue . 100.00
03-07-16  Room Destination Fee 1.00
03-07-16 Room GST Tax 5.05
03-07-16  Room PST Tax ' 10.10
03-07-16 Visa 232.30

Total 232.30 232.30

Balance $ 0.00



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 36318 |

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: March 06, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name: NG
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:

Yi2oo4sT.

Date Expenses Amount
March:06, 2016 150(km) $78.00
March 08, 2016 - 150(km) $78.00
March 06, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
March 06, 2016 Ferry $88.20 A
Fery for CAs [
March 07, 2016 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
March 08, 2016 Accommodation Expenses $242.80
March 08, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
March 08, 2016 Ferry $88.20/\/

Ferry for CAs I

Total Payable $695.70

Date 22 Mar 2016 Signature @ M

7 :
Throness, Laurie VM150080
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

Accompanying Person (CA)”
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and 1s in accordance

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

Date 22 Mar 2016 Signature

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

pae 9/23/(( Signatur

Spending Authorit



INFORMATION INVOICE

Room No. F
Canada Arrival : 03-06-16
Departure : 03-08-16
Page No. :1ofl
Membership No : Conf. No. :
A/R Number : Folio No.
Group Code Reference No.
Company Name : gC !ovemment !!aucus T
Date Posting Charges Credits
CAD CAD
03-06-16 Room Revenue 100.00
03-06-16 Room Destination Fee 1.00
03-06-16 Room GST Tax 5.05
03-06-16 Room PST Tax 10.10
03-07-16 Room Revenue 100.00
03-07-16  Room Destination Fee 1.00
03-07-16 Room GST Tax 5.05
03-07-16 Room PST Tax 10.10
03-07-16  Parking Revenue 5.00
03-07-16  Parking GST 0.25
03-07-16  Parking Revenue 5.00
For Mar 6, 2016
03-07-16  Parking GST 0.25
03-07-16  Visa 242.80
Total 242.80 242.80

Balance $ 0.00



PURCHASE
; PURCHASE
2BCFerries ~ABCFerries

2016/03/06
Tsawwassen 2016/03/08
To Swartz Bay
Swartz Bay To
AUTH ONLY : Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40 )
2 Adult 33.80 20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
: 2 Adult 33.80
Fuel Rebate 1.00-
Fuel Rebate 1.00-
Total 88.20
Visa 88.20 Total 88.20
*********w*_ Visa 88 .20
005/01-6622 . . ***w*******-s)
0018881810 005/01-6622
Approved: 012535 0018902100
CHANGE DUE 0.00 Approved: 061877

CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 06 Mar 2018@

SWB 08 Mar 2016 ﬁ






